
No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

No of shares
% of total 

shares of the 
Company

46,47,34,670         12.92 01/04/2015
31/03/2016 46,47,34,670        12.91

24,72,65,873         6.87 01/04/2015
31/03/2016 24,72,65,873        6.87

24,50,00,000         6.81 01/04/2015
31/03/2016 24,50,00,000        6.80

5,44,12,105           1.51 01/04/2015
24/07/2015 (16,73,596)           Sale 5,27,38,509          1.46
14/08/2015 (1,79,102)             Sale 5,25,59,407          1.46
21/08/2015 (9,40,542)             Sale 5,16,18,865          1.43
28/08/2015 (3,48,259)             Sale 5,12,70,606          1.42
04/09/2015 (10,36,686)           Sale 5,02,33,920          1.40
11/09/2015 (13,26,739)           Sale 4,89,07,181          1.36
09/10/2015 7,60,914               Purchase 4,96,68,095          1.38
06/11/2015 1,06,75,882         Purchase 6,03,43,977          1.68
13/11/2015 58,24,893            Purchase 6,61,68,870          1.84
20/11/2015 83,57,918            Purchase 7,45,26,788          2.07
27/11/2015 31,44,895            Purchase 7,76,71,683          2.16
04/12/2015 91,95,429            Purchase 8,68,67,112          2.41
11/12/2015 23,08,571            Purchase 8,91,75,683          2.48
19/02/2016 21,71,399            Purchase 9,13,47,082          2.54
26/02/2016 2,43,470               Purchase 9,15,90,552          2.54
04/03/2016 26,83,714            Purchase 9,42,74,266          2.62
11/03/2016 1,63,40,840         Purchase 11,06,15,106        3.07
25/03/2016 7,85,365               Purchase 11,14,00,471        3.09
31/03/2016 11,14,898            Purchase 11,25,15,369        3.13

6,26,67,011           1.74 01/04/2015
05/06/2015 809                        Purchase 6,26,67,820          1.74
31/07/2015 41,73,608            Purchase 6,68,41,428          1.86
07/08/2015 5,99,214               Purchase 6,74,40,642          1.87
14/08/2015 29,36,369            Purchase 7,03,77,011          1.95
22/01/2016 1,07,836               Purchase 7,04,84,847          1.96
29/01/2016 79,94,183            Purchase 7,84,79,030          2.18
05/02/2016 2,57,981               Purchase 7,87,37,011          2.19
31/03/2016 7,87,37,011          2.19

5,21,53,089           1.45 01/04/2015
10/04/2015 5,20,341               Purchase 5,26,73,430          1.46
17/04/2015 96,244                  Purchase 5,27,69,674          1.47
24/04/2015 1,97,691               Purchase 5,29,67,365          1.47
01/05/2015 3,04,938               Purchase 5,32,72,303          1.48
08/05/2015 7,89,313               Purchase 5,40,61,616          1.50
15/05/2015 13,88,732            Purchase 5,54,50,348          1.54
22/05/2015 2,27,360               Purchase 5,56,77,708          1.55
29/05/2015 9,96,462               Purchase 5,66,74,170          1.57
05/06/2015 1,74,710               Purchase 5,68,48,880          1.58
12/06/2015 88,024                  Purchase 5,69,36,904          1.58
19/06/2015 11,30,824            Purchase 5,80,67,728          1.61
26/06/2015 (13,385)                 Sale 5,80,54,343          1.61

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the Financial Year 2015‐16

2 Axiata Investments 2 (India) 
Limited

Shareholding at the beginning of 
the year                         

(i.e. as on April 1, 2015)
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder

Date

 Increase/ 
Decrease in 
shareholding 
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1 Axiata Investments 1 (India) 
Limited

6 ICICI Prudential Life 
Insurance Company Ltd

Cumulative Shareholding during 
the year

Europacific Growth Fund5

4 National Westminster Bank 
Plc As Depositary Of First 
State Asia Pacific Leaders 
Fund A Sub Fund Of First 
State Investments ICVC

P5 Asia Investments 
(Mauritius) Ltd
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30/06/2015 8,052                    Purchase 5,80,62,395          1.61
03/07/2015 2,07,878               Purchase 5,82,70,273          1.62
10/07/2015 6,77,819               Purchase 5,89,48,092          1.64
17/07/2015 13,73,358            Purchase 6,03,21,450          1.68
24/07/2015 4,24,756               Purchase 6,07,46,206          1.69
07/08/2015 1,75,794               Purchase 6,09,22,000          1.69
14/08/2015 1,36,405               Purchase 6,10,58,405          1.70
21/08/2015 1,33,356               Purchase 6,11,91,761          1.70
28/08/2015 13,67,663            Purchase 6,25,59,424          1.74
04/09/2015 1,99,212               Purchase 6,27,58,636          1.74
11/09/2015 2,18,884               Purchase 6,29,77,520          1.75
18/09/2015 (10,300)                 Sale 6,29,67,220          1.75
25/09/2015 6,76,462               Purchase 6,36,43,682          1.77
28/09/2015 (74,310)                 Sale 6,35,69,372          1.77
30/09/2015 53,700                  Purchase 6,36,23,072          1.77
02/10/2015 3,61,029               Purchase 6,39,84,101          1.78
09/10/2015 (74,745)                 Sale 6,39,09,356          1.77
16/10/2015 20,346                  Purchase 6,39,29,702          1.78
23/10/2015 (10,722)                 Sale 6,39,18,980          1.78
30/10/2015 (11,95,621)           Sale 6,27,23,359          1.74
06/11/2015 5,35,699               Purchase 6,32,59,058          1.76
13/11/2015 4,93,856               Purchase 6,37,52,914          1.77
20/11/2015 1,56,310               Purchase 6,39,09,224          1.77
27/11/2015 8,51,921               Purchase 6,47,61,145          1.80
04/12/2015 21,57,020            Purchase 6,69,18,165          1.86
11/12/2015 (6,62,528)             Sale 6,62,55,637          1.84
18/12/2015 (8,27,511)             Sale 6,54,28,126          1.82
25/12/2015 (7,90,921)             Sale 6,46,37,205          1.80
31/12/2015 97,842                  Purchase 6,47,35,047          1.80
08/01/2016 22,46,010            Purchase 6,69,81,057          1.86
15/01/2016 (2,23,463)             Sale 6,67,57,594          1.85
22/01/2016 (5,15,041)             Sale 6,62,42,553          1.84
29/01/2016 3,21,085               Purchase 6,65,63,638          1.85
05/02/2016 9,37,012               Purchase 6,75,00,650          1.87
12/02/2016 (17,731)                 Sale 6,74,82,919          1.87
19/02/2016 (86,418)                 Sale 6,73,96,501          1.87
26/02/2016 (3,17,302)             Sale 6,70,79,199          1.86
04/03/2016 15,46,051            Purchase 6,86,25,250          1.91
11/03/2016 68,808                  Purchase 6,86,94,058          1.91
18/03/2016 61,273                  Purchase 6,87,55,331          1.91
25/03/2016 6,46,163               Purchase 6,94,01,494          1.93
31/03/2016 (55,558)                 Sale 6,93,45,936          1.93

6,06,45,242           1.69 01/04/2015
05/06/2015 8,82,161               Purchase 6,15,27,403          1.71
12/06/2015 1,32,697               Purchase 6,16,60,100          1.71
11/03/2016 (3,33,489)             Sale 6,13,26,611          1.70
18/03/2016 (7,58,653)             Sale 6,05,67,958          1.68
25/03/2016 (40,03,275)           Sale 5,65,64,683          1.57
31/03/2016 (31,64,811)           Sale 5,33,99,872          1.48

2,92,00,000           0.81 01/04/2015
10/04/2015 26,00,000            Purchase 3,18,00,000          0.88
17/04/2015 24,10,000            Purchase 3,42,10,000          0.95
29/05/2015 12,49,797            Purchase 3,54,59,797          0.98
05/06/2015 11,50,203            Purchase 3,66,10,000          1.02
12/06/2015 4,50,000               Purchase 3,70,60,000          1.03

7 Vanguard International 
Growth Fund

8 Parvest Equity India
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26/06/2015 9,40,000               Purchase 3,80,00,000          1.06
10/07/2015 (34,148)                 Sale 3,79,65,852          1.05
17/07/2015 (4,35,852)             Sale 3,75,30,000          1.04
24/07/2015 9,21,000               Purchase 3,84,51,000          1.07
31/07/2015 5,79,000               Purchase 3,90,30,000          1.08
21/08/2015 16,61,109            Purchase 4,06,91,109          1.13
28/08/2015 12,00,000            Purchase 4,18,91,109          1.16
11/09/2015 10,12,352            Purchase 4,29,03,461          1.19
18/09/2015 (67,848)                 Sale 4,28,35,613          1.19
21/09/2015 (4,32,152)             Sale 4,24,03,461          1.18
27/11/2015 11,96,539            Purchase 4,36,00,000          1.21
04/12/2015 12,00,000            Purchase 4,48,00,000          1.24
18/12/2015 1,40,000               Purchase 4,49,40,000          1.25
25/12/2015 (9,31,000)             Sale 4,40,09,000          1.22
31/12/2015 28,69,473            Purchase 4,68,78,473          1.30
01/01/2016 4,64,094               Purchase 4,73,42,567          1.31
08/01/2016 9,18,834               Purchase 4,82,61,401          1.34
15/01/2016 7,38,599               Purchase 4,90,00,000          1.36
26/02/2016 16,00,000            Purchase 5,06,00,000          1.41
25/03/2016 9,00,000               Purchase 5,15,00,000          1.43
31/03/2016 5,15,00,000          1.43

4,41,72,040           1.23 01/04/2015
10/07/2015 (24,75,924)           Sale 4,16,96,116          1.16
17/07/2015 (29,04,565)           Sale 3,87,91,551          1.08
24/07/2015 (11,02,128)           Sale 3,76,89,423          1.05
14/08/2015 (2,39,369)             Sale 3,74,50,054          1.04
21/08/2015 (12,57,036)           Sale 3,61,93,018          1.01
28/08/2015 (4,65,447)             Sale 3,57,27,571          0.99
29/01/2016 24,60,583            Purchase 3,81,88,154          1.06
05/02/2016 23,61,643            Purchase 4,05,49,797          1.13
25/03/2016 2,25,228               Purchase 4,07,75,025          1.13
31/03/2016 3,19,732               Purchase 4,10,94,757          1.14

2,62,33,803           0.73 01/04/2015
01/05/2015 59,664                  Purchase 2,62,93,467          0.73
08/05/2015 67,800                  Purchase 2,63,61,267          0.73
26/06/2015 (2,38,234)             Sale 2,61,23,033          0.73
14/08/2015 (67,800)                 Sale 2,60,55,233          0.72
21/08/2015 (1,62,720)             Sale 2,58,92,513          0.72
28/08/2015 (3,17,304)             Sale 2,55,75,209          0.71
04/09/2015 (4,33,920)             Sale 2,51,41,289          0.70
11/09/2015 (2,27,808)             Sale 2,49,13,481          0.69
25/09/2015 (59,664)                 Sale 2,48,53,817          0.69
28/09/2015 (46,104)                 Sale 2,48,07,713          0.69
30/09/2015 (1,32,888)             Sale 2,46,74,825          0.69
20/11/2015 (2,52,993)             Sale 2,44,21,832          0.68
27/11/2015 (59,032)                 Sale 2,43,62,800          0.68
04/12/2015 (2,15,888)             Sale 2,41,46,912          0.67
18/12/2015 (1,60,584)             Sale 2,39,86,328          0.67
25/12/2015 (1,59,394)             Sale 2,38,26,934          0.66
31/12/2015 (66,503)                 Sale 2,37,60,431          0.66
15/01/2016 (1,53,321)             Sale 2,36,07,110          0.66
22/01/2016 (1,89,161)             Sale 2,34,17,949          0.65
29/01/2016 (1,64,370)             Sale 2,32,53,579          0.65
05/02/2016 (3,35,227)             Sale 2,29,18,352          0.64
12/02/2016 (1,09,375)             Sale 2,28,08,977          0.63
26/02/2016 (2,58,508)             Sale 2,25,50,469          0.63

National Westminster Bank 
Plc As Depositary Of First 
State Global Emerging 

Markets Leaders Fund A Sub 
Fund Of First State 
Investments ICVC

9

10 Vanguard Emerging Markets 
Stock Index Fund, Aseries Of 

Vanguard International 
Equity Index Fund@
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04/03/2016 (2,78,712)             Sale 2,22,71,757          0.62
11/03/2016 60,540                  Purchase 2,23,32,297          0.62
18/03/2016 (58,005)                 Sale 2,22,74,292          0.62
25/03/2016 (94,133)                 Sale 2,21,80,159          0.62
31/03/2016 2,21,80,159          0.62

2,32,40,873           0.65 01/04/2015
31/03/2016 2,32,40,873          0.65

Notes:

$ Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on April 1, 2015. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholder as on March 31, 2016.

 @ Not there in the list of top 10 shareholders as on March 31, 2016. Same has been reflected above as the respective shareholder was one of the top 10 
shareholder as on April 1 , 2015.

11 International Finance 
Corporation$

Page 4 of 4


